
√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Monday June 17 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Wednesday July 31 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Saturday August 17 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3105 Universe of Animals All ages w/caregiver Sunday June 23 6:00pm-7:00pm

HPM3102 Summer Bingo and Crafts Families w/children ages 2 1/2 & up Wednesday July 10 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPM3106 The Greatest Showman (Rated PG) All ages Friday July 12 8:oopm

HPM3005 Erick's Reptile Edventures All ages w/caregiver Thursday July 18 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPM3108 Picnic in the Parking Lot: The Longeset Table All ages Friday July 19 6:00pm-7:00pm

HPM3103 Traditions of Chinese Acrobatics with Li Liu All ages w/caregiver Tuesday July 23 7:00pm-7:45pm

HPM3095 International Tiger Day Families w/children ages 2 1/2 & up Mondays July 29 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3107 Ferdinand (Rated PG) All ages Friday August 9 8:00pm

HPM3104 Chocolate Covered Everything Families with children ages 5 & up Sunday August 11 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday June 1 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday July 13 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday August 3 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday September 7 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1427 Alien Spaceship Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday July 9 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1441 Book Club for Kids: Wild About Books Entering Grades K-1 Thursday July 11 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday July 27 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday August 24 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories  Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Sunday July 14 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories  Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Sunday August 4 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1368 Baby Rhyme Time Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Monday August 5 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1429 Alien Encounter Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday August 7 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1442 Book Club for Kids: Library Lion Entering Grades K-1 Thursday August 8 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1430 Blast Off! Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday August 15 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1091 Let's Get Ready for Kindergarten Entering Kindergarten, with caregiver Thursday August 29 6:30pm-7:30pm

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

Registration begins Saturday, June 1 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, June 3 for patrons with cards from other libraries.

Grow With Us - Summer 2019

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Family Togetherness (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

Early Literacy Classes: Raise a Reader!  (Must Attend with Caregiver)  



√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1431 Phases of the Moon Oreos Entering Grades K-5 Monday July 8 12:00pm-1:00pm

HPJ1433 Alien Cupcakes with Fanny Cakes Entering Grades K-5 Tuesday July 30 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1235 Once Upon A Snack Time Entering Grades K-5 Thursday August 1 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1205 Little Chefs Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday August 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1075 Kiddie Café Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday August 14 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1434 Out of this World Cookie Decorating Entering Grades K-5 Sunday August 18 3:00pm-4:00pm

HPJ1432 Alien Wars Entering Grades K-5 Friday August 30 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1435 Dads are Special Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday June 13 4:00pm-4:45pm 

HPJ1436 My Super Dad Entering Grades K-5 Thursday June 13 5:00pm-5:45pm

HPJ1449 Summer Storigami Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday June 26 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1444 1-2-3 Full Steam Ahead Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday July 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1444 1-2-3 Full Steam Ahead Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday August 8 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1437 Crazy Craters Entering Grades K-2 Monday July 15 1:00pm-1:45pm

HPJ1438 Life of a Beekeeper Entering Grades K-5 Monday July 22 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1439 Shooting Stars Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday July 26 1:00pm-1:45pm

HPJ1440 Planet Shark Entering Grades K-5 Friday July 26 2:30pm-3:15pm

HPJ1445 Outerspace Perler Beads  Entering Grades K-5 Tuesday August 27 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Tuesday June 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Thursday July 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Tuesday August 13 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1443 Rocket to Fun with Play Hooray Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Friday June 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1037 Jump for Joy Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Monday July 15 11:30am-12:15pm

HPJ1037 Jump for Joy Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Monday August 19 11:30am-12:15pm

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Friday July 19 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Friday August 23 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday July 22 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Saturday August 10 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Entering Grades 3-5 Friday June 14 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Entering Grades 3-5 Friday August 23 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1447 Cupcake Wars: Space Edition Entering Grades 3-5 Monday July 1 4:00pm-5:00pm

HP1450 Mars Rover: A Robotics Challenge Entering Grades 3-5 Friday July 12 2:00pm-3:00pm

HPJ1448 Oh My, A Moon Pie Entering Grades 3-5 Monday July 15 2:00pm-2:45pm

HPJ1446 Splatter Paint Animal Art Entering Grades 3-5 Wednesday July 24 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1243 Scratch Coding for Tweens Entering Grades 3-5 Sunday August 4 2:00pm-3:15pm

HPJ1141 Food Is Art Entering Grades 3-5 Monday August 5 6:30pm-7:15pm

Full Steam Ahead: Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts, & Mathematics Classes

Move, Dance, Play, & Learn

Tween Scene

If You Feed Them, They Will Come


